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AMAR JYOTI INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY DR. PRERNA MOHAN SAXENA (PT)prernasaxena.88@gmail.com 9999456988 DR. AASHISH YADAV (PT) 7011802921 aashishyadav.ajipt20@gmail.com
Applied Psychology Unit, Department of Psychology Dr. Gopal Chandra Mahakud gopal1631979@gmail.com 09871803115 Dr. Subhash Meena 9024620997 sbhshmeena@yahoo.com
Arabic Dr. Mujeeb Akhtar mujeebakhtardr@gmail.com 9810582934 Dr. Asghar Mahmood 9990806505 aamn26@gmail.com
BIOCHEMISTRY Dr. Vijay K. Prajapati vkp@south.du.ac.in 7597271362 Dr. Vijay K. Prajapati 7597271362 vkp@south.du.ac.in
BIOPHYSICS Dr. Sumit K Chaturvedi schaturvedi@biophysics.du.ac.in 8439331608 Dr. Sumit K Chaturvedi 8439331608 schaturvedi@biophysics.du.ac.in
Buddhist Studies Dr. Susmita susmita@buddhist.du.ac.in 9311523241 Dr. Galdhan Sangai 9870407021 galdhannegi@gmail.com 
College of Art Dr. Rimsy rimsy.coa@gmail.com 9599221777 Dr. Karunesh k Kain 9716614176 drkaruneshkain.coa@gmail.com
Department Continuing Education and Extension Prof. Rajesh rajeshdacee@gmail.com 9319328809 Dr. Rahul Yadavn 9711084553 rahulyadav6060@gmail.com
Department of African Studies Dr Manish Karmwar mkarmwar@as.du.ac.in 8368850314 Prof.Gajendra Singh 9810576564 equality.gs@gmail.com
Department of Botany Prof. Yashwanti Mudgil ymudgil@gmail.com 9540039315 Dr. Ratul Baishya 9910807343 rbaishyadu@gmail.com
Department of Chemistry Prof. S. Deka sdeka@chemistry.du.ac.in 9899841051 Prof. D. T. Masram 9958552279 dtmasram@chemistry.du.ac.in

Department of Commerce Dr. Kirti Singh drkirtisingh19@commerce.du.ac.in 9027426483
SC-Dr. Kirti Singh, ST- Dr. Sumita Sinku, 
OBC/PwBD- Dr. Manish, EWS- Dr. Kiran Bala

9027426483, 8574382958, 9711215365, 9953428662

drkirtisingh19@commerce.du.ac.in, 
sumita5thfeb@commerce.du.ac.in, 
manish@commerce.du.ac.in, 
kbala@commerce.du.ac.in

Department of East Asian Studies Dr. Prachi Aggarwal 28.prachi@gmail.com 7895864454 Dr. Bihu Ghosh 9899887226 Bihu13@gmail.com 
Department of Environmental Studies Prof. R.S.Sharma radheyss26@gmail.com 9810227222 Prof. R.S.Sharma 9810227222 radheyss26@gmail.com

Department of Home Science Dr. Meenal Jain, Dr. Sheetal 
Chopra, Dr. Sunaina Dua

meenal.jain@lic.du.ac.in, sheetal.chopra@lic.du.ac.in, 
sunaina.batra@lic.du.ac.in

9999440696, 9990001923, 9871919523
Ms. Vishakha Sambhav, Ms. Arpit Yadav 
(SC/ST/OBC), Prof. (Dr.) Neelima Asthana 
(EWS), Dr. Prachi Shukla, Dr. Nazli (PwBD)

Ms. Vishakha Sambhav (9911823213), Ms. Arpit 
Yadav (8168510309), Prof. (Dr.) Neelima Asthana 
(9891486618), Dr. Prachi Shukla (9990338156), 
Dr. Nazli (7307876544)

Ms. Vishakha Sambhav 
(vishakha.sambhav@lic.du.ac.in), Ms. Arpit Yadav 
(arpit.yadav@lic.du.ac.in), Prof. (Dr.) Neelima 
Asthana (neelima.asthana@lic.du.ac.in), Dr. Prachi 
Shukla (prachi.shukla@lic.du.ac.in), Dr. Nazli 
(dr.nazli@lic.du.ac.in)

Department of Indian Languages and Literary Studies Prof. Rajendra Mehta darvesh18@yahoo.com +91 97184 75928 Prof. V. Narayanappa +91 99586 07783 narayanappav@gmail.com
Department of Mathematics Dr. Atul Gaur gaursatul@gmail.com 9650980356 Dr. Surendra Kumar 7503608768 surendraiitr8@gmail.com
Department of Persian Dr. Zainul Eba Drzain73@gmail.com> 9695119022 Dr. Mukhtar Ahmed 9910456680 masjnu@gmail.com
Department of Sanskrit Dr. Subhash Chandra subhash.jnu@gmail.com 9953215276 Dr. Subhash Chandra 9953215276 subhash.jnu@gmail.com 
Department of Social Work, University of Delhi Prof Malathi Adusumalli malathiadusumalli@socialwork.du.ac.in 9213244035 Dr Ngaopuni Trichao Thomas 7503368623 ntthomas@socialwork.du.ac.in
Department of Sociology Dr Devi Dayal Gautam ddgautamjnu@gmail.com +91 85860 78889 Dr Kamei Aphun +91 9717212192 k.aphundse@gmail.com 
Department of Urdu Prof. Arjumand Ara ara.arjumand@gmail.com 9899920284 Prof. Mithun Kumar 8010492073 mithunjnu@gmail.com 
Dr. B.R. Ambekdar Center for Biomedical Research Dr. Meenakshi Sharma meenakshisharma@acbr.du.ac.in 9910308877 Prof. L R Singh 9811630757 lairksingh@gmail.com
Durgabai Deshmukh College of Special Education (V.I.) NARENDRA KUMAR JHA jhaknarendra@yahoo.com 8860882017 SHANTI BHUSHAN 9911097179 shantibhushan97@gmail.com
Electronic Science Prof. Kamlesh Patel kpatel@south.du.ac.in 9818031888 Dr. P. Koteswara Rao 7838971276 krao@south.du.ac.in
Genetics Prof Jagreet Kaur jagreet@south.du.ac.in 9958766190 Dr. Aruna Naorem 9891336327 aruna.naorem@south.du.ac.in
Geology Prof. Anupam Chattopadhyay achattopadhyay@geology.du.ac.in 9818113431 Prof. Ashutosh Kr. Singh 9971814780 2007ashu@gmail.com
Hindi Prof. Anil Kumar Rai anilrai1963@gmail.com 9868907919 Dr. Archna Rani 9711082105 archna.rani.du@gmail.com
HISTORY DR. SAJJAN KUMAR pgadmission@history.du.ac.in 8447010398 DR. SAJJAN KUMAR 8447010398 pgadmission@history.du.ac.in
Institute of Home Economics Dr. Divyansha Sharma divyansha.sharma@ihe.du.ac.in 9654512991 Dr. Divyansha Sharma 9654512991 divyansha.sharma@ihe.du.ac.in 
Microbiology Prof. Y. P. Khasa ypkhasa@south.du.ac.in 9958708210 Dr. Pau Biak Sang 9844558094 pbsang@microbio.du.ac.in
Music Dr. Manish Kumar Verma drmanish.du@gmail.com 7007730037 Dr. Rindana Rahasya 9911556139 rindanarahasya@gmail.com
Philosophy Dr. Ayesha Gautam agautam@philosophy.du.ac.in 9899454313 Dr. Ayesha Gautam 9899454313 agautam@philosophy.du.ac.in
Physics & Astrophysics Prof. Suresh Kumar pgadmission@physics.du.ac.in 9599762353 Prof. S. Somorendro Singh  9354235226 pgadmission@physics.du.ac.in
Plant Molecular Biology Dr Archana Singh archanasingh@pmb.du.ac.in 9868126788 Dr. Amit Kumar 8545052656 aksingh@pmb.du.ac.in
Pulmonary Medicine Dr. Parul Mrigpuri Parul57_mrigpuri@yahoo.com 88266 87316 Dr. Parul Mrigpuri 88266 87316 Parul57_mrigpuri@yahoo.com 
Punjabi Dr. Rajni Bala rajni.samana@yahoo.in 9971062024 Dr. Rajni Bala 9971062024 rajni.samana@yahoo.in 

Department of Computer Science Dr. Dilip Senapati grievance_redressal_csdu2025@cs.du.ac.in 7377948428 Dr. Mantosh Biswas 9729364437 grievance_redressal_csdu2025@cs.du.ac.in
Germanic and Romance Studies Dr. Rama Paul paul.rama@gmail.com 8178713536 Dr. Rahul Khari 9711243424 raulkhari@gmail.com

Department of Psychology

Dr. Subhash Meena, M.A. 
Psychology & Dr. Gopal 
Chandra Mahakud, M.A. 
Applied Psychology

sbhshmeena@yahoo.com & 
gopal1631979@gmail.com

7905627776 & 9871803115
Dr. Subhash Meena, M.A. Psychology & Dr. 
Gopal Chandra Mahakud, M.A. Applied 
Psychology

7905627776 & 9871803115
sbhshmeena@yahoo.com & 
gopal1631979@gmail.com

Statistics
drmahendrasaha1981@gmail
.com

drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.com drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.com drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.com 8058636106 drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.com

Department of Library and Information Science Prof. Meera meeradlis@gmail.com 9818002377 Prof. K P Singh 9818057510 kpsingh330@gmail.com

English
Dr. Yogesh Kumar Dubey 
(Convener)

ykdubey@english.du.ac.in 9911223204 Dr. Vinod Kumar Singh 8448246984 vksingh@english.du.ac.in

Anthropology Dr. Abigail Lalnuneng abigaillalnuneng@gmail.com 9856183680 Dr. Durga Rao Pedada 6281862057 drpdurga@gmail.com
Department of Zoology Prof. R. K. Negi negigurukul@gmail.com 8800209901 Prof. R. K. Negi 8800209901 negigurukul@gmail.com
Cluster Innovation Centre Prof. Pankaj Tyagi pankajtyagicicdu@gmail.com 9810726750 Dr. Alka Dutt 9868415832 alka_dutt@rediffmail.com

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences, Prof. Anil K. Vanaik anilvanaik4@gmail.com 9811143339 Prof. Anil K. Vanaik 9811143339 anilvanaik4@gmail.com

Institute of Informatics & Communication Prof. Sanjeev Singh iicoffice@south.du.ac.in 011-24157397 Prof. Sanjeev Singh 011-24157397 iicoffice@south.du.ac.in
Linguistics N. Susheel Kumar susheel.hcu@gmail.com 8142111668 Mamta 9818719869 jnu.mamta@gmail.com
Department of Operational Research Dr. Vandana Khaitan vkhaitan@or.du.ac.in 9319509122 Dr. Adarsh Anand 9650290291 adarsh.anand86@gmail.com
DELHI SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM DR. ANJUM SHARMA anjum.sharma1989@gmail.com 9810796305 DR. PURNIMA KUMARI 9619371978 purnimaojha1@gmail.com
Department of Physiotherapy, PDUNIPPD Anju Aggarwal anjuaggarwal@rediffmail.com 9818885384 Prachi Raj Meena 9868828633 prachirkm@gmail.com
Institute of Home Economics Dr. Renu renu@ihe.du.ac.in 9899063603 Dr. Arti Nigam 9971364923 arti.nigam@ihe.du.ac.in
Department of Economics Prof. Paramjit jit@econdse.org 9910100438 Prof. Paramjit 9910100438 jit@econdse.org

EDUCATION
DR. ANATHULA RAGHU 
(B.Ed.)

doe.du.bed.admission@gmail.com, 
medcieadmission@gmail.com, 
sudeepku2@gmail.com, dr.nazli@lic.du.ac.in

9963223616 (B.Ed.), 9662378161 
(M.Ed.), 8178993224 (B.ED. Visual 
Impairment), 7307876544 (B.Ed. 
Intellectual Disability)

DR. ANATHULA RAGHU (B.Ed.), DR PINKAL 
R. CHAUDHARI (M,ED.), DR SUDEEP 
KUMAR DUBEY (BED. Visual Impairment- 
DDCSE), Dr. Nazli (B.Ed. Intellectual 
Disability - LIC college)

9963223616 (B.Ed.), 9662378161 (M.Ed.), 
8178993224 (B.ED. Visual Impairment), 
7307876544 (B.Ed. Intellectual Disability)

doe.du.bed.admission@gmail.com, 
medcieadmission@gmail.com, 
sudeepku2@gmail.com, dr.nazli@lic.du.ac.in

National Institute of Health and Family Welfare Dr. Manish Chaturvedi manish@nihfw.org
011- 26165959, 26166441,26185696 - 
Ext. 192

Dr. Ramesh Chand
011- 26165959, 26166441,26185696 - Ext. 
347

rchand@nihfw.org

Department of Slavonic & Finno-Ugrian Studies Prof. Ravi Prakash Tekchandanihead@sfus.du.ac.in 9540079735 Prof. Ravi Prakash Tekchandani head@sfus.du.ac.in 9540079735
Hindu Studies Prof. Prerna Malhotra prernamalhotra@english.du.ac.in 9868981489 Prof. Prerna Malhotra prernamalhotra@english.du.ac.in 9868981489
Department of Geography Prof Anindita Datta head@geography.du.ac.in 9810633776 Prof Anindita Datta head@geography.du.ac.in 9810633776
Department of Political Science Prof. Rekha Saxena head@polscience.du.ac.in 9811338591 Prof. Rekha Saxena head@polscience.du.ac.in 9811338591

Lady Irwin College (Home Science) Dr. Anupa Sidhu
director@lic.du.ac.in
anupa_siddhu@rediffmail.com 9891106116 Dr. Anupa Sidhu

director@lic.du.ac.in
anupa_siddhu@rediffmail.com 9891106116

Maharishi Valmiki College of Education Ms.Rama Negi negi09rama@gmail.com 8527672028 Ms.Rama Negi negi09rama@gmail.com 8527672028
Faculty of Law Prof. Anju Wali Tikku dean_law@du.ac.in 9810170380 Prof. Anju Wali Tikku dean_law@du.ac.in 9810170380

Departments Grievance Redressal Committee- Academic Session 2025-26


